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NO. TYPE NAME EFFECTIVE DATE ANNEX AREA TOTAL AREA
1 A ORIGINAL INCORPORATION 08/04/1959 0.000 Sq. Mi. 2.241 Sq. Mi.
2 A ANNEXATION AREA NO. 7 04/19/1960 0.035 2.276
3 A ANNEXATION AREA NO. 9 10/14/1960 0.002 2.278
4 A ANNEXATION AREA NO. 14 06/23/1961 0.066 2.344
5 A ANNEXATION AREA NO. 15 06/23/1961 0.011 2.355
6 A ANNEXATION AREA NO. 16 11/15/1961 0.006 2.361
7 A ANNEXATION AREA NO. 17 11/15/1961 0.001 2.362
8 A ANNEXATION AREA NO. 18 11/15/1961 0.002 2.364
9 A ANNEXATION AREA NO. 21 03/12/1962 0.025 2.389
10 A ANNEXATION NO. 23 04/17/1964 0.390 2.779
11 A ANNEXATION NO. 24 11/05/1964 0.298 3.077
12 A ANNEXATION NO. 26 01/14/1965 0.002 3.079
13 A ANNEXATION 27 08/17/1965 0.626 3.705
14 A ANNEXATION NO. 25-A 03/04/1966 0.614 4.319
15 A ANNEXATION NO. 31 04/27/1967 0.492 4.811
16 A ANNEXATION AREA NO. 33 04/27/1967 0.028 4.839
17 A ANNEXATION NO. 35 05/20/1969 0.069 4.908
18 A ANNEXATION NO. 36 08/19/1969 0.001 4.909
19 A ANNEXATION NO. 37 03/06/1970 0.002 4.911
20 A ANNEXATION NUMBER 38 04/06/1970 0.004 4.915
21 A CITY OF ROSEMEAD ANNEX. AREA NO.40 11/09/1971 0.001 4.916
22 A ANNEXATION NO. 41 10/02/1972 0.004 4.920
23 A ANNEXATION NO. 42 05/30/1973 0.004 4.924
24 A ANNEXATION NO. 43 05/06/1974 0.006 4.930
25 A ANNEXATION 47 06/19/1979 0.002 4.932
26 D SO. NEW AVE DETACH.(TO MONTEREY PARK) 05/08/1980 -0.003 4.929
27 A ANNEXATION NO. 48 12/29/1980 0.005 4.934
28-1 A ANNEXATION NO. 49 (PARCEL-1) 04/27/1981 0.008 4.942
28-2 A ANNEXATION NO. 49 (PARCEL-2) 04/27/1981 0.001 4.943
28-3 A ANNEXATION NO. 49 (PARCEL-3) 04/27/1981 0.000 4.943
29 A MONTEBELLO HILLS REORG. 09/21/1981 0.027 4.970
30 A D MONTEB.HILLS (PARCEL A) 03/31/1986 -0.002 4.968
30 B A MONTEB.HILLS (PARCEL B) 03/31/1986 0.001 4.969
30 C D MONTEB.HILLS (PARCEL C) 03/31/1986 -0.000 4.969
30 D A MONTEB.HILLS (PARCEL D) 03/31/1986 0.000 4.969
30 E D MONTEB.HILLS (PARCEL  E) 03/31/1986 -0.002 4.967
30 F D MONTEB.HILLS (PARCEL F) 03/31/1986 -0.001 4.966
31 D ANNEX.18 TO SAN GABRIEL 08/02/1993 -0.001 4.965
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